
125 SX 2010 <2010><EU><6101J0>
CLUTCH

5243

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 50332000073 OUTER CLUTCH H.73-T 125/200 WITHOUT PRIMARY
PINION

1.00

2* 50332002000 INNER CLUTCH HUB 125/200'98 1.00

3 50332003100 PRESSURE PLATE 1257200 06 1.00

9 50332010100 INTERMEDI. DISC STEEL 1,5MM'98 2.00

10* 50332010400 INTERMEDIATE DISC 1,5MM 4.00

11 77032011000 LINING DISC 3,0MM 05 7.00

13 50332013000 INNER RING 20X26X25,9 '98 1.00

18 50332018000 SHEET METAL LOCK 1,5MM '98 1.00

19 0936181505 HEXAGON NUT DIN0936-M18X1,5 R. 1.00

20 50332020000 STOP DISK 20X39,6X3 '98 1.00

23 50332023023 PRIM. PINION 23-T 125/200'98 1.00

30* 50332010210 CLUTCH KIT 125EXC/SX 09-12 0.00



50 50232050000 WASHER 6,2X18X2 125 5.00

53 50332017300 PUSH ROD L=178 125/200 2006 1.00

54 50332054051 PRESSURE PIECE 125-380 '98 1.00

61 50332061044 CYLINDER CPL. 125/200'98 1.00

62 50332062000 Hollow screw cmpl. M 10x1 98 1.00

65 50332065051 CLUTCH RELEASE GASKET 0,3MM 0.00

65 50332065052 CLUTCH RELEASE GASKET 0,5MM 0.00

65 50332065053 CLUTCH RELEASE GASKET 0,75MM 0.00

66 0401070003 BALL DIN5401-7 1.00

68 42013226000 CU-SEAL RING DIN7603-10X16X1 1.00

69 50332066000 PISTON W. O-RING 125/200 2000 1.00

70 0025060406 HH collar screw M6x40 TX30 1.00

71 0025060206 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 6.00

72 0025060256 HH collar screw M6x25 TX30 1.00

75 50329050000 VENT INJEKTION HYDR. CLUTCH 1.00

80 50332005000 CLUTCH SPRING 2,3X39,5 125'98 5.00

95 56532095000 NEEDLE BEARING K26X30X22ZW.KSE 1.00

97 54637097200 AXIAL NEEDLE BEARING AXK 1226 1.00

98 54637098200 AXIAL WASHER AS1226 12X26X1 1.00

98 54637098300 AXIAL WASHER 12,5X25,8X1,5 0.00

99 0993012000 CIRCLIP DIN7993-RW12 1.00
* = New part


